
John F. Kennedy Catholic School
2025 Varsity Football
Coach: Damon Buente 330-519-4513

   

Athletic Director - Al Gregos
(330) 240-8689

Date Day Time Opponent Location Bus

August 22 Friday 7:00
Union Local

Union Local High School
66779 Belmont Morristown Rd., Belmont, 
OH

3:15

August 30 Saturday 1:00
Garfield (Senior Parent Day) Liberty High School

1 Leopard Way, Liberty, OH. 

September 5 Friday 7:00
Liberty Liberty High School

1 Leopard Way, Youngstown, OH. 4:30

September 13 Saturday 2:00
East East High School

474 Bennington Ave. Youngstown, OH. 11:15

September 20 Saturday 1:00

Marlington
( Mini-Danceline) Liberty High School

1 Leopard Way, Youngstown, OH. 

September 26 Friday 7:00

St. Thomas
( Homecoming )
(Mini-Cheerleaders)

Liberty High School
1 Leopard Way, Youngstown, OH. 

October 4 Saturday 1:00
Richmond Heights
( Jr. High Recognition)

Liberty High School
1 Leopard Way, Youngstown, OH. 

October 11 Saturday 1:00
Canton Central Catholic
( Kennedy Kash Raffle)

Liberty High School
1 Leopard Way, Youngstown, OH. 

October 18 Saturday 12:00
Cleveland Central Catholic Cleveland Central Catholic

6550 Baxter Ave., Cleveland, OH. 9:30

October 24 Friday 2:00
Lutheran East Lutheran East High School

3565 Mayfield Rd., Cleveland Heights OH. 11:15


